Trade Terms Booklet available 0870 241 1041
Colt Cowls
 +Flues
Trade Terms Booklet available 0870 241 1041
Better
Quality
Better
Value

Econocowl® 5
Oversize Pot Adapter Colt Top Reduction Plate
Order code Reference Size mm £
CTAD0100 Adapter 100  6.41
CTAD0125 Adapter 125  6.41
CTAD0150 Adapter 150  6.41
CTAD0175 Adapter 175  6.41
CTAD0200 Adapter 200  6.41
An accessory for use with Colt Tops when
the flue dimension is between 125–175mm.
• 1.0mm aluminium
•  Pre-drilled for easy installation to Colt Top

• 6mm thick durable aluminium alloy
Adapter Kits for Rotorvent®
Order code Reference Size mm £
CCSQAD01 Square Adapter 330 x 330  40.10
Order code Reference Size mm £
CCOU0001 Opening Kit  80–250  48.24
Order code Reference Size mm £
CTAD0100 Adapter* 100  6.41
CTAD0125 Adapter* 125  6.41
CTAD0150 Adapter* 150  6.41
CTAD0175 Adapter 175  6.41
CTAD0200 Adapter 200  6.41
Order code Reference Size mm £
HT0190153  RV Flue Adapter  125  86.60
HT0191153  RV Flue Adapter 150  90.44
HT0190154  Mini RV Flue Adapter 125  86.60
HT0191154  Mini RV Flue Adapter 150  90.44
 Electric Chimney Fans – 12
 The Draftbooster
Order code Reference £

•  Available for 125 and 150mm liner
•  Suitable for chimney pots up to 250mm internal diameter
Order code Reference Size mm £
SHTFT125 High Top Flex Terracotta 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot  63.05
SHTFT150 High Top Flex Terracotta 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot  63.05
SHTFS125 High Top Flex Natural 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot  63.05
SHTFS150 High Top Flex Natural 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot  63.05
High Top Flex
Order code Reference Size mm £
CCSTA125 Star Adapter 125 125  14.95
CCSTA150 Star Adapter 150 150  14.95

•  Suitable for chimney pots up to 250mm internal diameter
 Star Flex Adapter – Flexible Flue Liner
Order code Reference Size mm £
CCSTA125 Star Adapter 125 125  14.95
CCSTA150 Star Adapter 150 150  14.95
Fuel Type Chart
 Coal Wood Gas Oil Smokeless
     Fuels
Colt Top
Flex Cowls
 3 3  3 3
Sales: 0870 241 1041
Dimensions given refer to internal diameter of pot or flue
All prices exclude VAT
Minimum carriage paid order £60
Flexiwall™ Chimney Liner  17
Flexiwall™ Chimney Liner
Order Code  Reference   Ø mm  Length m  £
CCFS10005  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 125 125  1.0   21.98
CCFS10006  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 150 150  1.0   23.98
CCFS10007  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 175 175  1.0   31.98
CCFS10008  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 200 200  1.0   35.98
Order Code  Reference   Ø mm  Length m  £
CCFS10205 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 125 125  1.0   37.98
CCFS10206 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 150 150  1.0   43.98
CCFS10207 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 175 175  1.0   53.98
CCFS10208 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 200 200  1.0   63.98
Flexiwall™ 316/316
Stainless Steel Solid Fuel Liner
Flexiwall™ 904/904
Stainless Steel Solid Fuel Liner

Register Plates
Gather Unit Fixing plate & Clamping Bracket
Order code Reference Ø mm £
CCSFFFP125 Fixing plate (400mm x 400mm) 125  14.92
CCSFFFP150 Fixing plate (400mm x 400mm) 150  14.92
CCSFFCB125 Clamp 125  6.84
CCSFFCB150 Clamp 150  6.84
Order code Reference Ø mm £
CCSFFNC125 Nose cone 125  10.98
CCSFFNC150 Nose cone 150  10.98
Order code Reference Ø mm £
SFSA05 Sump adapter 125  62.46
SFSA06 Sump adapter 150  67.49
Order code Reference Ø mm £
RP105 Register Plate 300 x 900mm 125  51.98
RP106 Register Plate 300 x 900mm 150  51.98
RP205 Register Plate 450 x 900mm 125  53.98
RP206 Register Plate 450 x 900mm 150  53.98
RP305 Register Plate 600 x 900mm 125  72.98
RP306 Register Plate 600 x 900mm 150  72.98
Sump adapter
Insert Sleeve Nose Cone
Order code Reference Ø mm £
GH05 Gather unit 300 x 300mm 125  114.97
GH06 Gather unit 300 x 300mm 150  122.49
Order code Reference Ø mm £
CCSFFIS125 Insert Sleeve 125  10.46
CCSFFIS150 Insert Sleeve 150  10.46
•  Connects stove pipe
to the underside of
a clay chimney liner
•  Top ‘plate’ part

GFP20007 Plate & Clamp 175  27.54
GFP20008 Plate & Clamp 200  31.00
Order code Reference Size mm £
CTFT125 Colt Top Flex Stainless Steel (Terracotta) 125mm  84.10
CTFT150 Colt Top Flex Stainless Steel (Terracotta) 150mm  84.10
Sales: 0870 241 1041
Dimensions given refer to internal diameter of pot or flue
All prices exclude VAT
Minimum carriage paid order £60
Vitreous Enamel Flue Pipe 23
High quality vitreous
enamel flue pipe for
use with stoves and
fireplaces. Connects
to both flexible flue
liner and Holetherm
twin wall flues.
Vitreous Enamel Flue Pipe Ø125
Vitreous Enamel Flue Pipe Ø150
Product Code Description Material  Ø mm  £
CEPIPE250X5  CE Pipe 250mm x 125mm  SS316 125   35.57
CEPIPE250X5DAMPER  CE Damper Pipe 250mm x 125mm  SS316 125   89.34
CEPIPE500X5  CE Pipe 500mm x 125mm  SS316 125   46.34
CEPIPE1000X5  CE Pipe 1000mm x 125mm  SS316 125   71.17
CEPIPE500X5WD  CE Pipe 500mm x 125mm c/w Door SS316 125   88.29
CEPIPE1000X5WD  CE Pipe 1000mm x 125mm c/w Door  SS316 125  113.66
CEBENDND45X5  CE Bend 45º x 125mm (No Door)  SS316 125   73.37
CEBENDWD45X5  CE Bend 45º x 125mm c/w Door  SS316 125  116.11
CEBENDND90X5  CE Bend 90º x 125mm (No Door)  SS316 125   73.37
CEBENDWD90X5  CE Bend 90º x 125mm c/w Door  SS316 125  115.31
CONTROLCETEE5M  Control CE Tee 125mm x 90º (No cap) SS316 125  154.00
CEPIPECONMMX5  CE M To M Connector 120mm x 125mm  SS316 125   34.25
CONTROLCECAP5  Control CE Cap & Clamp 125mm  SS316 125   53.03
CEPIPE330X5TELE  CE Pipe 330mm x 125mm TELESCOPIC  SS316 125   69.51
CEBRACKET5  CE Wall Bracket 125mm  SS316 125   34.25
Product Code Description Material  Ø mm  £
CEPIPE250X6  CE Pipe 250mm x 150mm  SS316 150   36.40
CEPIPE250X6DAMPER  CE Damper Pipe 250mm x 150mm  SS316 150   99.24
CEPIPE500X6  CE Pipe 500mm x 150mm  SS316 150   47.71
CEPIPE1000X6  CE Pipe 1000mm x 150mm  SS316 150   73.37
CEPIPE500X6WD  CE Pipe 500mm x 150mm c/w Door  SS316 150   89.66
CEPIPE1000X6WD  CE Pipe 1000mm x 150mm c/ w Door  SS316 150  117.51
CEBENDND45X6  CE Bend 45º x 150mm (No Door)  SS316 150   75.60
CEBENDWD45X6  CE Bend 45º x 150mm c/w Door  SS316 150  122.63
CEBENDND90X6  CE Bend 90º X 150mm (No Door)  SS316 150   75.74
CEBENDWD90X6  CE Bend 90º x 150mm c/w Door  SS316 150  122.63
CONTROLCETEE6M  Control CE Tee 150mm x 90º (No cap)  SS316 150  156.97
CONTROLCECAP6  Control CE Cap & Clamp 150mm  SS316 150   55.03
CEPIPE330X6TELE  CE Pipe 330mm x 150mm TELESCOPIC  SS316 150   75.23
CEBRACKET6  CE Wall Bracket 150mm  SS316 150   35.25
Stainless Steel Single Skin Flue Pipe Ø125
Product Code Description Material  Ø mm  £